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Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Shyan Phillips341

Pacific West
9.800 9.600 9.6509.450 38.500

1 1 3T 2 1

1

Courtney Klausen313

Head Over Heels

9.400 9.525 9.5759.450 37.950

3T 2 3T 3 2

2

Crystal Lopotan378

Technique

9.475 8.825 9.7009.725 37.725

2 10 1 1 3

3

Anna Yeates237

Byers Roseville

9.400 9.300 9.5259.375 37.600

3T 5 5 4 4

4

Michaela Ricker315

Head Over Heels

8.500 9.325 9.1259.525 36.475

10 3T 2 8T 5

5

Sarah Penuela-Wermers236

Byers Roseville

8.675 9.325 9.2758.800 36.075

8 3T 8T 6 6

6

Morenike Agunbiade342

Peninsula

8.550 9.250 9.0759.150 36.025

9 6 6 10 7

7

Madeline Gose354

Rising Star

8.850 9.000 9.0008.775 35.625

7 9 10 11 8

8

Juliette Boyer214

American

8.875 8.300 9.1259.025 35.325

6 12 7 8T 9

9

Lizzy Kirkland347

Performance

9.125 9.125 9.2507.625 35.125

5 8 12 7 10

10

Emma Andres231

Byers Roseville

8.350 8.475 9.3008.800 34.925

12 11 8T 5 11

11

Jae Grace216

American

8.400 9.150 8.8008.425 34.775

11 7 11 12 12

12
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Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Jacey Baldovino202

Airborne

9.575 9.425 9.7509.725 38.475
2 1T 1 1 1

1

Jaala Downes248

Champion
9.625 9.325 9.4259.675 38.050

1 5 2T 4 2

2

Kate Cilley241

CGA

9.425 9.400 9.5759.500 37.900

3 3T 6 2 3

3

Mina Harris311

Head Over Heels

9.400 9.400 9.2509.600 37.650

4 3T 5 7 4

4

Elizabeth Liddle207

Airborne

9.225 8.975 9.5509.475 37.225

7 8 7 3 5

5

Kylie Hilton312

Head Over Heels

9.250 8.850 9.3009.650 37.050

6 9 4 6 6

6

Natalie Yang212

Airborne

9.325 9.425 8.4759.675 36.900

5 1T 2T 11 7

7

Lauren Maxwell234

Byers Roseville

9.000 9.125 9.3759.075 36.575

9 7 8 5 8

8

Amy Lopez294

GymStars Modesto

9.175 9.225 9.1258.400 35.925

8 6 10 8 9

9

Claire Stastka268

Demaray's

8.850 8.000 8.6758.575 34.100

10 11 9 10 10

10

Heather Finger323

North Bay

8.250 8.250 8.9008.225 33.625

11 10 11 9 11

11
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Talia Brovedani310

Head Over Heels

9.675 9.200 9.6009.800 38.275
2 3 1 2 1

1

Amaya Troy210

Airborne
9.775 9.575 9.7009.150 38.200

1 1 7 1 2

2

McKenna Zimmerman213

Airborne

9.325 9.225 9.5009.750 37.800

5 2 2 3 3

3

Crystal Sun391

West Valley

9.400 9.175 9.3009.425 37.300

3 4 4 5 4

4

Ashtyn Adams258

Clovis

9.275 9.000 9.4009.175 36.850

6 6 6 4 5

5

Briana McLaughlin317

International

9.225 8.850 9.2759.475 36.825

7 7 3 6 6

6

Iounona Iakounitcheva376

Technique

9.350 9.025 8.7509.300 36.425

4 5 5 13 7

7

Marisa Wong305

Gymtowne

8.850 8.600 9.1758.975 35.600

9 8 9 7 8

8

Anna Siebel386

West Coast

8.725 8.325 8.9008.950 34.900

11 10 10T 11 9

9

Kylie Palodichuk281

Elite

8.750 8.575 8.7758.525 34.625

10 9 12 12 10

10

Katie Mathers308

High Definition

8.175 8.150 9.1009.075 34.500

13 11 8 8 11

11

Amalia Barrett381

Top Flight

8.650 7.700 9.0258.950 34.325

12 13 10T 9 12

12

Meghan Oliveira240

CCGI

9.200 7.800 9.0008.175 34.175

8 12 13 10 13

13
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